Nomenclature
SS-DRC3 www.daikinac.com 54 www.daikinac.com SS-DRC3
 D R C 036 3 D XXX C X A
1 2 3 4,5,6 7 8 9,10,11 12 13 14
Brand
D Daikin
Configuration
R High Efficiency

AC Stocking Models
New Daikin 3-6 Ton Direct-Drive
Model Number Code String
DRC0361D000001S DRC0361DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0363D000001S DRC0363DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0364D000001S DRC0364DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0367D000001S DRC0367DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0481D000001S DRC0481DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0483D000001S DRC0483DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0484D000001S DRC0484DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0487D000001S DRC0487DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0601D000001S DRC0601DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0603D000001S DRC0603DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0604D000001S DRC0604DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0607D000001S DRC0607DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0723D000001S DRC0723DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0724D000001S DRC0724DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DRC0727D000001S DRC0727DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
SS-DRC3 www.daikinac.com 1312 www.daikinac.com SS-DRC3
Product Specifications
SS-DRC3 www.daikinac.com 1312 www.daikinac.com SS-DRC3
Model Tons Fin height in.  Fin length in.
DRC
3 27.71 38.07
4 27.71 38.07
5 34.64 38.07
6 38.10 38.07
1PH Models
MODEL CAPACITY EER2 SEER2
DRC036*D 36,000 12.1 16.4
DRC048*D 47,000 12.0 16.4
DRC060*D 58,000 11.9 16.2
3PH Models
MODEL CAPACITY EER SEER
DRC036*D 36,000 12.8 17.0
DRC048*D 48,000 13.0 17.0
DRC060*D 59,000 12.1 16.5
MODEL CAPACITY EER IEER
DRC072*D 72,000 12.1 17.1
AHRI Ratings
Sound Data
Model Outdoor sound (db) at 60 Hz
A-Weighted 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
036*D 75 78.5 85.4 74.4 71.8 69.1 65.8 60.9 59.2
048*D 73 82.5 78.1 71.6 69.5 68.0 66.1 59.5 58.6
060*D 76 84.4 80.5 76.2 72.9 70.9 67.4 63.8 63.1
072*D 81 82.7 80.6 80.5 77.7 75.2 72.1 69.7 67.2
036*W 75 78.5 85.4 74.4 71.8 69.1 65.8 60.9 59.2
048*W 77 86.5 83.2 73.7 72.4 70.5 69.3 65.9 64.8
060*W 79 94.8 89.4 78.7 74.3 71.9 68.0 64.8 63.5
072*W 81 86.4 81.7 81.2 77.7 75.4 72.2 70.1 67.7
Notes:
1	Outdoor sound data is measured in accordance with AHRI standard 270.
 2	Measurements are expressed in terms of sound power. Do not compare these values to sound pressure values
	 because sound pressure depends on specific environment factors which normally do not match individual
	 applications. Sound power values are independent of the environment and therefore more accurate.
3	A-weighted sound ratings filter out high and very low frequencies, to better approximate the response of "average"
	 human ear. A-weighted measurements for Daikin units are taken in accordance with AHRI standard 270.
Model DRC0723D000001S DRC0724D000001S DRC0727D000001S
COOLING CAPACITY
Total, BTU/h 72,000 72,000 72,000
IEER / EER 17.1/12.1 17.1/12.1 17.1/12.1
AHRI Reference # 206214135 206214136 206214137
EVAPORATOR MOTOR / COIL
Motor Type Direct-Drive Direct-Drive Direct-Drive
External Static Pressure (ESP) Standard Standard Standard
Wheel Dia. X Width 12x11 12x11 12x11
Indoor Nominal CFM 2200 2200 2200
RPM 1500 1500 1500
Indoor Horsepower 1.20 1.20 1.20
Filter Size (in) 20 X 20 X 2 (4) 20 X 20 X 2 (4) 20 X 20 X 2 (4)
Drain Size (NPT) ¾ ¾ ¾
R-410A Refrigerant Charge (oz.) 170 170 170